City of Saratoga Springs
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT FEES - 2015

MUSIC HALL

Local Not for Profit Monday-Friday 5:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.
All other users Monday-Friday 5:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.

Not for Profit Saturday & Sunday 8 hours
All other users Saturday & Sunday 8 hours

Saratoga Savoy

Weddings/Barmitvahs/Batmitvah (8 hours)

First Night

Dance Flurry

Department of Corrections-Parole
NA

Labor fee per hour

12/16/14 CCM

Public Works Dept 2015

$75.00
$200.00

$350.00
$500.00

$400.00
$800.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$50.00
$10.00

$25.00
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