## City of Saratoga Springs PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT FEES - 2015

## MUSIC HALL

Local Not for Profit Monday-Friday 5:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.	\$75.00
All other users Monday-Friday 5:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m.	\$200.00
Not for Profit Saturday & Sunday 8 hours	\$350.00
All other users Saturday & Sunday 8 hours	\$500.00
, ,	·
Saratoga Savoy	\$400.00
Maddings/Parmitychs/Patmitych (9 hours)	00 000
Weddings/Barmitvahs/Batmitvah (8 hours)	\$800.00
First Night	\$1,500.00
Dance Flurry	\$2,000.00
Barroe Flarry	Ψ2,000.00
Department of Corrections-Parole	\$50.00
NA	\$10.00
	÷ 15100
Labor fee per hour	\$25.00